

《2014 年版權(修訂)條例草案》

委員會審議階段

由黃毓民議員動議的修正案

條次

建議修正案

詳題

刪去“在考慮是否應判給額外損害賠償時應予考慮的額外因素；”而代以“在考慮是否應判給額外損害賠償時應予考慮的額外因素；作出若干的修訂，以改善該條例的行文；”。

詳題

刪去“相關事宜”而代以“相關事宜和相應修訂”。

Copyright (Amendment) Bill 2014

Committee Stage

Amendments to be moved by the Honourable Wong Yuk Man

<u>Clause</u>	<u>Amendment Proposed</u>
Long Title	By deleting “for additional factors in considering whether additional damages should be awarded in an action for infringement;” and substituting “for additional factors in considering whether additional damages should be awarded in an action for infringement; to make amendments to improve the presentation of the Ordinance;”.
Long Title	By deleting “for related matters” and substituting “to provide for related and consequential amendments”.